
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

48 

33 

6 

55 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Arnis ODINS 

Riho LOIT 

Gabriel TAMM 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:20.892 

3:21.622 

3:31.045 

3:33.269 

Diff 

0.730 

10.153 

12.377 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:04.943 

1:05.504 

1:17.433 

1:07.333 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.858 

1:09.003 

1:04.544 

1:06.341 

Last Tm 

1:09.850 

1:03.829 

1:05.615 

1:15.859 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:12:03 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:06:23 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

12 

4 

26 

32 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Romet REISIN 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Cvic 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:16.034 

3:19.173 

3:26.732 

3:35.850 

Diff 

3.139 

10.698 

19.816 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.956 

1:11.062 

1:06.888 

1:08.018 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.018 

1:02.366 

1:04.893 

1:14.864 

Last Tm 

1:07.900 

1:02.623 

1:11.668 

1:09.633 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:12:50 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:12:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

20 

8 

98 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:19.111 

3:24.727 

0.000 

Diff 

5.616 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:03.297 

1:06.133 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.319 

1:11.337 

Last Tm 

1:09.292 

1:03.908 

Joker 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:13:33 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:17:21 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

5 

1 

10 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Martin JUGA 

Janno LIGUR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Cueks Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:18.142 

3:26.655 

1:05.480 

Diff 

8.513 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:04.072 

1:06.197 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.964 

1:11.860 

Last Tm 

1:08.851 

1:05.019 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:13:39 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:22:55 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

27 

71 

7 

Name 

Marko MURU 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Erki LIND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Toyota Corolla 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:21.835 

3:39.854 

3:56.176 

Diff 

18.019 

34.341 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.255 

1:09.299 

1:12.989 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.201 

1:19.893 

1:05.306 

Last Tm 

1:10.051 

1:07.223 

1:04.538 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:13:51 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
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www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 5. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:28:55 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 10:57 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

No. 

12 

5 

20 

4 

48 

33 

27 

8 

1 

26 

6 

55 

32 

71 

7 

10 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Tõnu PEEK 
Toni REUNANEN 
Arnis ODINS 
Marko MURU 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Riho LOIT 
Gabriel TAMM 
Romet REISIN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Erki LIND 
Janno LIGUR 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:16.034 
3:18.142 
3:19.111 
3:19.173 
3:20.892 
3:21.622 
3:21.835 
3:24.727 
3:26.655 
3:26.732 
3:31.045 
3:33.269 
3:35.850 
3:39.854 
3:56.176 
1:05.480 

Diff 

2.108 

3.077 

3.139 

4.858 

5.588 

5.801 

8.693 

10.621 

10.698 

15.011 

17.235 

19.816 

23.820 

40.142 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:20.892] 

3  [3:21.622] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:31.045] 

3  [3:33.269] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

3  [3:16.034] 

- 

- 

3  [3:19.173] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.732] 

- 

- 

3  [3:35.850] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

3  [3:19.111] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:24.727] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

3  [3:18.142] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.655] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:05.480] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

98 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Laps 

0 

Total Tm Diff R1.  

- 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

0  [] 

R4.  

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

12 

5 

20 

4 

48 

33 

27 

8 

1 

26 

6 

55 

32 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Janno ÕIS 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Toni REUNANEN 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Riho LOIT 

Gabriel TAMM 

Romet REISIN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:16.034 

3:18.142 

3:19.111 

3:19.173 

3:20.892 

3:21.622 

3:21.835 

3:24.727 

3:26.655 

3:26.732 

3:31.045 

3:33.269 

3:35.850 

R1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

71 

7 

10 

98 

Name 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Erki LIND 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:39.854 

3:56.176 

1:05.480 

R1.  

30 

29 

28 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

30 

29 

28 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

12 

20 

4 

5 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janno ÕIS 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

3:12.225 

3:19.224 

3:20.515 

1:13.029 

Diff 

6.999 

8.290 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.506 

1:05.500 

1:06.137 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.399 

1:01.956 

1:08.388 

Last Tm 

1:06.180 

1:08.589 

1:02.807 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:06:14 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

48 

33 

27 

8 

Name 

Toni REUNANEN 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:20.465 

3:22.053 

3:25.135 

3:25.846 

Diff 

1.588 

4.670 

5.381 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:05.274 

1:11.066 

1:06.505 

1:07.085 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.833 

1:03.857 

1:05.371 

1:10.736 

Last Tm 

1:09.275 

1:03.997 

1:09.960 

1:04.561 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:14:33 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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Orbits 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:24:55 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

26 

1 

6 

55 

98 

Name 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Martin JUGA 

Riho LOIT 

Gabriel TAMM 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

CUEKS Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:29.108 

3:50.787 

3:55.871 

3.556 

0.000 

Diff 

21.679 

26.763 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:09.178 

1:38.651 

1:07.050 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.840 

1:04.596 

1:04.978 

Last Tm 

1:10.767 

1:04.231 

1:10.613 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:14:39 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:32:01 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

71 

32 

7 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Romet REISIN 

Erki LIND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Honda Cvic 

Toyota Corolla 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:11.993 

3:31.896 

3:32.889 

3:53.219 

Diff 

19.903 

20.896 

41.226 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.076 

1:08.489 

1:09.795 

1:11.714 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.607 

1:05.734 

1:12.814 

1:04.216 

Last Tm 

1:06.167 

1:14.244 

1:06.895 

1:03.935 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:14:45 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:42:24 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

10 

12 

20 

48 

4 

33 

27 

8 

26 

71 

32 

1 

7 

6 

5 

55 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Mihhail SIMONOV 
Siim SALURI 
Toni REUNANEN 
Tõnu PEEK 
Arnis ODINS 
Marko MURU 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Romet REISIN 
Martin JUGA 
Erki LIND 
Riho LOIT 
Janno ÕIS 
Gabriel TAMM 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

0 

Total Tm 

3:11.993 
3:12.225 
3:19.224 
3:20.465 
3:20.515 
3:22.053 
3:25.135 
3:25.846 
3:29.108 
3:31.896 
3:32.889 
3:50.787 
3:53.219 
3:55.871 
1:13.029 

3.556 

Diff 

0.232 

7.231 

8.472 

8.522 

10.060 

13.142 

13.853 

17.115 

19.903 

20.896 

38.794 

41.226 

43.878 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

3  [3:12.225] 

3  [3:19.224] 

- 

3  [3:20.515] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:13.029] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:20.465] 

- 

3  [3:22.053] 

3  [3:25.135] 

3  [3:25.846] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:29.108] 

- 

- 

3  [3:50.787] 

- 

3  [3:55.871] 

- 

0  [3.556] 

R4.  

3  [3:11.993] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:31.896] 

3  [3:32.889] 

- 

3  [3:53.219] 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 08/06/2019 19:14:52 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

98 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Laps 

0 

Total Tm Diff R1.  

- 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

0  [] 

R4.  

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

12 

20 

48 

4 

10 

33 

27 

5 

8 

26 

1 

71 

32 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Siim SALURI 

Toni REUNANEN 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janno LIGUR 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko MURU 

Janno ÕIS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Martin JUGA 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Romet REISIN 

M1. Total Tm 

3:16.034 

3:19.111 

3:20.892 

3:19.173 

1:05.480 

3:21.622 

3:21.835 

3:18.142 

3:24.727 

3:26.732 

3:26.655 

3:39.854 

3:35.850 

R1.  

50 

42 

39 

40 

28 

38 

37 

45 

36 

34 

35 

30 

31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:12.225 

3:19.224 

3:20.465 

3:20.515 

3:11.993 

3:22.053 

3:25.135 

1:13.029 

3:25.846 

3:29.108 

3:50.787 

3:31.896 

3:32.889 

R2.  

45 

42 

40 

39 

50 

38 

37 

29 

36 

35 

32 

34 

33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

84 

79 

79 

78 

76 

74 

74 

72 

69 

67 

64 

64 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

14 

15 

16 

DNS 

No. 

6 

55 

7 

98 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Gabriel TAMM 

Erki LIND 

Mihkel VARUL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:31.045 

3:33.269 

3:56.176 

R1.  

33 

32 

29 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:55.871 

3.556 

3:53.219 

R2.  

30 

29 

31 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

63 

61 

60 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

6 

7 

55 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Riho LOIT 

Erki LIND 

Gabriel TAMM 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Toyota Corolla 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:16.170 

3:20.758 

3:24.012 

3:27.971 

Diff 

4.588 

7.842 

11.801 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:03.796 

1:09.869 

1:06.924 

1:06.112 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.857 

1:03.230 

1:08.845 

1:05.306 

Last Tm 

1:07.426 

1:04.365 

1:04.043 

1:12.805 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:29:52 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

1 

26 

32 

71 

98 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Romet REISIN 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Cvic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Cueks Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:20.522 

3:26.424 

3:28.244 

3:38.837 

0.000 

Diff 

5.902 

7.722 

18.315 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:04.830 

1:07.761 

1:07.171 

1:16.681 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.047 

1:04.812 

1:05.090 

1:09.919 

Last Tm 

1:09.286 

1:10.337 

1:12.551 

1:08.497 

Joker 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:36:04 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

33 

27 

8 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:16.168 

3:20.772 

3:21.379 

3:21.863 

Diff 

4.604 

5.211 

5.695 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:03.939 

1:04.399 

1:09.934 

1:11.387 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.340 

1:09.873 

1:03.615 

1:03.383 

Last Tm 

1:07.721 

1:03.413 

1:02.515 

1:03.778 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

+ 2 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 3. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:41:35 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

20 

48 

12 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Toni REUNANEN 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

RUS 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:09.261 

3:16.349 

3.193 

3.290 

Diff 

7.088 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:00.292 

1:04.650 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.300 

1:01.575 

Last Tm 

1:05.431 

1:06.837 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 4. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:47:19 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 13:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

10 

4 

5 

20 

1 

6 

33 

27 

8 

7 

26 

55 

32 

71 

48 

12 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Arnis ODINS 
Marko MURU 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Erki LIND 
Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 
Gabriel TAMM 
Romet REISIN 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Toni REUNANEN 
Mihhail SIMONOV 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

3:09.261 
3:16.168 
3:16.170 
3:16.349 
3:20.522 
3:20.758 
3:20.772 
3:21.379 
3:21.863 
3:24.012 
3:26.424 
3:27.971 
3:28.244 
3:38.837 

3.193 
3.290 

Diff 

6.907 

6.909 

7.088 

11.261 

11.497 

11.511 

12.118 

12.602 

14.751 

17.163 

18.710 

18.983 

29.576 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

3  [3:16.170] 

- 

- 

3  [3:20.758] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:24.012] 

- 

3  [3:27.971] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:20.522] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:26.424] 

- 

3  [3:28.244] 

3  [3:38.837] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

3  [3:16.168] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:20.772] 

3  [3:21.379] 

3  [3:21.863] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

3  [3:09.261] 

- 

- 

3  [3:16.349] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3.193] 

0  [3.290] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

DNS 
No. 

98 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 
Laps 

0 

Total Tm Diff R1.  

- 

R2.  

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

- 
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3rd Qualifying Heat 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

10 

4 

20 

12 

5 

33 

27 

48 

8 

1 

26 

6 

32 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Siim SALURI 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Janno ÕIS 

Arnis ODINS 

Marko MURU 

Toni REUNANEN 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Martin JUGA 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Riho LOIT 

Romet REISIN 

M1. Total Tm 

1:05.480 

3:19.173 

3:19.111 

3:16.034 

3:18.142 

3:21.622 

3:21.835 

3:20.892 

3:24.727 

3:26.655 

3:26.732 

3:31.045 

3:35.850 

R1.  

28 

40 

42 

50 

45 

38 

37 

39 

36 

35 

34 

33 

31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.993 

3:20.515 

3:19.224 

3:12.225 

1:13.029 

3:22.053 

3:25.135 

3:20.465 

3:25.846 

3:50.787 

3:29.108 

3:55.871 

3:32.889 

R2.  

50 

39 

42 

45 

29 

38 

37 

40 

36 

32 

35 

30 

33 

M3. Total Tm 

3:09.261 

3:16.168 

3:16.349 

3.290 

3:16.170 

3:20.772 

3:21.379 

3.193 

3:21.863 

3:20.522 

3:26.424 

3:20.758 

3:28.244 

R3.  

50 

45 

40 

29 

42 

37 

36 

29 

35 

39 

33 

38 

31 

Total points 

128 

124 

124 

124 

116 

113 

110 

108 

107 

106 

102 

101 

95 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

14 

15 

16 

DNS 

No. 

7 

71 

55 

98 

Name 

Erki LIND 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Gabriel TAMM 

Mihkel VARUL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:56.176 

3:39.854 

3:33.269 

R1.  

29 

30 

32 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:53.219 

3:31.896 

3.556 

R2.  

31 

34 

29 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:24.012 

3:38.837 

3:27.971 

R3.  

34 

30 

32 

DNS 

Total points 

94 

94 

93 

0 

Championship Points 

3 

2 

1 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

20 

27 

8 

26 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Marko MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Karl-Kenneth NEUHAUS 

Janno ÕIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

5:08.593 

5:15.525 

5:20.737 

5:25.827 

5:30.616 

3:17.712 

Diff 

6.932 

12.144 

17.234 

22.023 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

59.385 

1:00.745 

1:01.924 

1:02.351 

1:03.403 

1:02.560 

3rd Last Tm 

59.544 

1:01.162 

1:01.313 

1:02.414 

1:09.166 

1:10.215 

2nd Last Tm 

59.166 

1:00.962 

1:07.527 

1:03.030 

1:03.451 

1:02.560 

Last Tm 

1:06.784 

1:07.324 

1:02.630 

1:03.714 

1:04.008 

RETIRED 

Joker 

5 

5 

4 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:25:04 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

12 

4 

48 

33 

6 

1 

Name 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Toni REUNANEN 

Arnis ODINS 

Riho LOIT 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:07.337 

5:17.129 

5:17.470 

5:21.495 

5:32.172 

5:56.266 

Diff 

9.792 

10.133 

14.158 

24.835 

48.929 

4th Last Tm 

59.108 

1:01.212 

1:01.234 

1:07.005 

1:04.252 

1:04.119 

3rd Last Tm 

59.488 

1:07.575 

1:00.349 

1:02.166 

1:04.255 

1:03.837 

2nd Last Tm 

1:05.248 

1:01.229 

1:01.564 

1:02.047 

1:04.814 

1:03.408 

Last Tm 

59.814 

1:01.255 

1:07.173 

1:02.145 

1:03.839 

1:02.311 

Joker 

4 

3 

5 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:34:46 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

12 

20 

4 

48 

27 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihhail SIMONOV 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Toni REUNANEN 

Marko MURU 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Renault Clio 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:04.099 

5:07.616 

5:16.229 

5:17.851 

5:23.210 

5:26.584 

Diff 

3.517 

12.130 

13.752 

19.111 

22.485 

4th Last Tm 

59.237 

59.467 

1:01.018 

1:01.730 

1:07.778 

1:02.544 

3rd Last Tm 

58.915 

58.843 

1:06.479 

1:01.489 

1:03.495 

1:04.399 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.382 

58.980 

1:00.623 

1:01.556 

1:01.372 

1:02.953 

Last Tm 

58.741 

1:05.991 

1:01.044 

1:00.971 

1:02.147 

1:02.153 

Joker 

5 

4 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:30:35 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 16:00 


